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| €Z Rozméry uvedené v zavorkach jsou pouze orientaéni. Pokud je u néjakého rozméru uvedena zkratka CZ,
plati, Ze tento rozmér odpovidé pravnim predpistim a normam Ceské republiky. Pokud je instalace provadéna
Vv jiném statu, je osoba provadéjici montaz povinna takovy rozmér upravit dle pravnich predpisti a norem tohoto
jiného statu. Odpovédnost za spravné zabudovani a vyskové ustaveni WC modulu nese osoba provadéjici montdz.
Vyskové nastaveni modulu je zavislé na pouzitém typu WC keramiky, WC sedatku a obsahu pravnich predpist
anorem statu, v némz je instalace provedena.

| SK Rozmery uvedené v zatvorkach su len orienta¢né. Pokial je u nejakého rozmeru uvedené skratka CZ, plati, ze tento
rozmer odpoveda pravnym predpisom a normam Ceskej republiky. Pokial je in3talécia vykonavana v inom $tate, je

osoba vykonavajliica montaz povinna takyto rozmer upravit podla pravnych predpisov a noriem tohoto iného $tatu.
Zodpovednost za spravne zabudovanie a vy3kové nastavenie WC modulu nesie osoba vykonavajica montéz. Vyskové

nastavenie modulu je zavislé na pouzitom type WC keramiky, WC sedatka a obsahu pravnych predpisov a noriem 3tatu,
v ktorom je intalacia vykonana.

|RU Pa3mepbl, y B CKOGKax, N[ TonbKo nA crpasku. Ecin ab6pesuatypa «CZ» yKazaHa na Kakoro-nmbo
pa3mepa Ha pUCYHKe, 3TO 03HaYaeT, 4YTo 3TO N3MepeHNe COOTBETCTBYET NPaBOBbIM HOPMaM 1 CTaHAapTaM Yellckoi

Pecny6nuku. Ecnv ycTaHOBKa BbIMONHAETCA B IPYroi CTpaHe, L0, BbIMOMHAIOLLEE YCTaHOBKY, 06A3aHO OTperynmpoBaTh
TaKow pa3mep B COOTBETCTBMM C MPaBOBbIMA HOPMaMu 1 CTaHAapTamn FlpyI'OIZ CTpaHbl. ﬂVIL[O, BbINOAHAOLEE YCTAHOBKY,

HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a NPaBW/IbHYIO YCTAHOBKY U PErysiupoBKyY BbICOTbl CKprTOVI CncTeMn NHCTanNAUnn. PEI’y"IVIpOBKa
BbICOTbI CKprTOPI CNCTeMUN NHCTaNNALUK onpeaenaeTca TMNOM YHUTasa, CMAeHbeM yH1UTasa 1 coaepKaHnem npaBoBbiX
HOPM 11 CTaHAAPTOB CTPaHbl, B KOTOPOI MPOU3BOANTCA YCTAHOBKA.

| EN The dimensions indicated in parentheses are for reference only. If the abbreviation ,CZ" is indicated for any
dimension in the picture, it means that this dimension corresponds to the legal regulations and standards of the Czech
Republic. If the installation is carried out in another country, the person carrying out the installation is obliged to adjust
such a dimension in accordance with the legal regulations and standards of the other country. The person carrying out

the installation is responsible for the correct installation and height adjustment of the pre-wall installaton system. The
height adjustment of the pre-wall installaton system is determined by the type of toilet bowl used, the toilet seat and
the content of legal regulations and standards of the country in which the installation is performed.

| DE Die Abmessungen in Klammern dienen nur als Referenz. Wenn die Abkiirzung CZ fiir eine Dimension angegeben
wird, gilt diese Dimension fiir die gesetzlichen Bestimmungen und Normen der Tschechischen Republik. Wenn die
Installation in einem anderen Staat durchgefiihrt wird, ist die Person, die die Installation durchfiihrt, verpflichtet, eine
solche Abmessung gemaB den gesetzlichen Bestimmungen und Normen dieses anderen Staates anzupassen. Die Person,
die die Installation durchfiihrt, ist fiir die korrekte Installation und Héheneinstellung des WC-Moduls verantwortlich.
Die Hoheneinstellung des Moduls hangt von der Art der verwendeten Toilettenkeramik, dem Toilettensitz und dem
Inhalt der gesetzlichen Vorschriften und Normen des Landes ab, in dem die Installation durchgefiihrt wird.

| HU A zérojelben megadott méretek csupan tajékoztato jellegliek. Amennyiben egy mérethez a CZ révédités kerdil
megadasra, a mérvado, hogy az adott méret a Cseh Koztarsasag érvényes és vonatkozo jogi rendelkezéseinek, tovabba
szabvanyainak feleljen meg. Amennyiben a telepités egy masik orszagban torténik, a szerelést végz6 személy kételes
az adott méretet az illetékes orszag, érvényes és vonatkozo jogi rendelkezéseinek, valamint szabvanyainak megfeleléen
modositani. A feleléséget a WC modul megfelel6 telepitéséért, valamint rr agi bedllitasaért, a lést végzo személy
véllalja. A modul magassagi beallitasa fligg a WC kerdmia-, valamint a WC (iléke tipusatdl, tovabba az adott orszag jogi
rendelkezéseitdl és szabvanyaitdl, amelyben a telepités torténik.

| PL Wymiary podane w nawiasach s3 tylko orientacyjne. Skrét ,CZ" na zdjeciu, 0znacza, ze podany wymiar odpowiada
przepisom i normom Republiki Czeskiej. Jesli instalacja jest przeprowadzana w innym kraju, osoba przeprowadzajaca
instalacje jest zobowiazana do dostosowania tego wymiaru zgodnie z przepisami prawa i normami obowigzujacymi w
danym kraju. Osoba przeprowadzajaca instalacje jest odpowiedzialna za prawidtowy montaz i regulacje wysokosci
systemu podtynkowego. Regulacja wysokosci instalacji podtynkowej zalezy od rodzaju zastosowanej muszli klozetowej,
deski sedesowej oraz tresci przepiséw prawnych i norm kraju, w ktérym instalacja jest wykonywana.

| RO Dimensiunile indicate in paranteze sunt ca termen de referintd. In lista de abrevieri ,CZ" este indicat pentru fiecare
dimensiune din poza, ceea ce inseamnd ca dimensiunea corespunde regulamentelor si standardelor din Republica Ceha.
Daca produsul este instalat in alta tard, persoana care efectueaza instalarea este obligata sa ajusteze dimensiunile in
conformitatea cu standardele si regulamentele din tara respectiva. Persoana care efectueaza instalarea este responsabila
de corectitudinea instalarii si de ajustarea inaltimii rezervorului WC incastrat. Ajustarea inaltimii rezervorului WC incastrat
este determinata de tipul de vas WC utilizat, precum si de prevederile regulamentelor si standardelor interne ale tarii
unde se realizeaza instalarea.

| BG Pa3mepute, nocoueHy B ckobu, ca camo 3a crnpaska. AKO CbKpatleHneto ,CZ” e 0603HaueHo 3a HAKOM pa3mep oT
CHMMKaTa, TOBa O3HauaBa, Ye TO31 pa3mep CbOTBETCTBA Ha MPaBHUTE Pa3nopeaty 1 CTaHAAPTV Ha YelukaTta peny6/vka.
AKO MOHTaXbT Ce N3BbPLLBA B IPYra [{bPaBa, INLIETO U3BbPLUBALLO MOHTaXa € [UTbKHO la KopUrnpa Takusa pasmepu
B CbOTBETCTBYE C 3aKOHOBUTE Pa3nopeaoy 1 CTaHaapTX Ha pyraTa ibpxasa. JILeTo, N3BbPLUIBALLIO MOHTaa € OTTOBOPHO
3a NPaBWIHOTO My V3MbAIHEHE U PeryNinpaHe Ha BUCOUMHaTa Ha CTPYKTypaTa 3a Brpax/aaHe. PerynpaHeTo Ha BUCOUMHaTa
Ha CTPyKTypaTa 3a Brpa/iaHe ce Onpe/aens OT BUjja Ha U3non3BaHaTa ToafeTHa YnHUA, ToaneTHaTa cefjalika 1 3aKoHoBUTe
pa3nopeaou v CTaHAapTV Ha CTpaHaTa, B KOATO Ce U3BbpLUBa MOHTaXa.

| LT Skliausteliuose nurodyti matmenys yra tik orientaciniai. Jei prie kurio nors matmens nurodoma santrumpa CZ, tai
reigkia, kad 3is matmuo atitinka Cekijos Respublikoje galiojantiy teisés akty ir standarty reikalavimus. Jei jrengiama kitoje
valstybéje, tai atliekantis montavimo darbus asmuo privalo 3j matmenj koreguoti pagal toje valstybéje galiojancius teises
aktus ir standartus. Uz teisingg WC modulio jrengima, jskaitant tinkama aukstj, atsako asmuo atliekantis montavima.
Modulio auks¢io nustatymas priklauso nuo naudojamo keraminio WC unitazo bei WC danggio tipo ir nuo valstybés,
kurioje modulis jrengiamas, teisés akty ir standarty reikalavimy.

| LV lekavas noraditie izméri ir tikai indikativi. Ja pie kada no izmériem ir noradits saisinajums CZ, tas atbilst Cehijas
Republikas tiesibu aktiem un standartiem. Ja uzstadisana tiek veikta cita valsti, personai, kas veic montazu, ir pienakums
pielagot 3o izméru saskana ar attiecigas valsts tiesibu aktiem un standartiem. Atbildiba par pareizu uzstadisanu un WC
modula augstuma iestatijumiem ir personai, kas veic montazu. Modula augstuma iestatijums ir atkarigs no klozetpoda
keramikas veida, WC sédekla un tas valsts tiesibu aktu un standartu satura, kura iekarta tiek uzstadita.

|ESP Las dimensiones precedidas de unas abreviaturas entre paréntesis o comillas son solo de referencia. Como
ejemplo, si lleva la abreviatura "CZ", significa que esta dimension corresponde a las normas, usos y reglamentos legales
de la Repuiblica Checa. Si la instalacion se lleva a cabo en otro pais, la persona que realiza la instalacion esta obligada a
ajustar dicha dimension de acuerdo con la reglamentacion, usos y normas legales de dicho pais. La persona que realiza
la instalacion es responsable de la correcta instalacion y el ajuste de altura del sistema de instalacion. La regulacién de
la altura del sistema de instalacion esta determinada por el tipo de taza de inodoro utilizada, el asiento del inodoro asi
como las regulaciones y normas legales del pais en el que se realiza la instalacion.

| FR Les dimensions indiquées entre parenthéses sont fournies a titre indicatif uniquement. Si I'abréviation «CZ» est
indiquée pour n'importe quelle dimension de I'image, cela signifie que cette dimension correspond aux réglementations
et normes légales de la République Tcheque. Si l'installation est réalisée dans un autre pays, la personne effectuant
I'installation est tenue d'ajuster une telle dimension conformément aux réglementations et normes légales de l'autre
pays. La personne effectuant I'installation est responsable de l'installation correcte et du réglage en hauteur du systéme
d'installation. Le réglage en hauteur du systéme d'installation est déterminé par le type de cuvette de WC utilisé, le siege
de WC et le contenu des réglementations et normes légales du pays dans lequel I'installation est réalisée.
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AM102/850 866 822 480 780 390
AM102/1000 980 935 595 895 503
AM102/1120
AM102/1120E 1120 1025 680 980 593
AM102/1120V

| DK Alle dimensioner i parentes er kun vejledende. Hvis mélene er markeret med "CZ”, overholder de gaeldende
lovgivning og standarder for Tjekket. Hvis der monteres i andet land, er installateren ansvarlig for, at der monteres in
henhold til pagaeldende lands lovgivning og standard. Installater er ansvarlig for korrekt installation af indbygningsdelen.
Monteringshgjden af indbygningsdelen er afhaengig af den monterede haengeskal og seede, samt geeldende lovgivning
og standarder i det pagaeldende land.

| FI Suluissa olevat mitat ovat ohjeellisia. Mitan yhteydessé oleva lyhenne CZ tarkoittaa sitd, ettd kyseinen mitta on
Tsekissa voimassa olevien maardysten ja standardien mukainen. Jos asennus tehd jossakin toisessa valtiossa, on
asennuksen tekevan henkilon muutettava mitta kyseisessa valtiossa voimassa olevien m: sten ja standardien mukaiseksi.
Asennuksen tekevé henkil on vastuussa WC-moduulin oikeanlaisesta asennuksesta ja korkeudensaadosta. Moduulin
korkeusasetukset riippuvat asennettavan WC-istuimen ja WC-istuimen kannen tyypistd sekd asennusvaltiossa voimassa
olevista maarayksista ja standardeista.

| GR Ot S1actdoelg mou umoSeikvuovTal oe TapévBeon eivat povo yia avagopd. EGv n cuvtopoypagpia "CZ" avagépetat
yla omoladrmoTe SIdoTaon otV €IKOVA, AUTO ONAivel 9Tt auTh N SIACTACN AVTICTOIXE GTOUG VOUIKOUG KAVOVIGHOUG Kat
Ta mPOTUNa TNG TOEXIKNAG AnpoKpatiag. EQv n eyKataoTtacn mPaypaTomoleiTal € AAN XWPa, TO ATOHO TIOU TIPAYHMATOTIOLE]
TNV EYKATACTAON UTTOXPEOUTAI VO TIPOCAPHUOTEL Hia TETOLA S1A0TACH GUUPWVA LE TOUG VOUIKOUG KAVOVIGHOUG Kal Tal
TPOTUTIA TNG GAANG XWPEAG. To ATOHO TTOU IPAYUATOTOLE! TNV EYKATACTAoN gival uEKBUVO yia TN CWOTH gyKatacTacn
Kat pUBHION UYPOUG TOU CUCTHHATOG TOU KAalavaKiou evTolyiopou. H puBHIon iPoug Tou GUCTHHATOC Tou Kalavakiou
gvTolxIopouL kabopiletal amod Tov TUMo Tou SoXEIOU TOUAAETAG TTOU XPNOIHOTIOLETAL, TO KABIoHA TOVAAETAC KAl TO
TIEPIEXOHEVO TWV VOUIKWY KAVOVICUWV Kal TPOTUTIWV TNE XWPAG OTNV OMoid TPAyHatorolEital n ykardotaon.

|IT Le dimensioni indicate tra parentesi sono indicative. La sigla "CZ", ove presente, indica che la dimensione a cui si
riferisce corrisponde agli standard e alle norme di legge della Repubblica Ceca. Se I'installazione viene eseguita in un
altro Paese, chi esegue l'installazione é tenuto ad adeguare tale dimensione in conformita agli standard e alle norme di
legge di quel Paese. Chi esegue l'installazione & responsabile che questa venga fatta a regola d'arte e che la regolazione
dell'altezza della struttura da incasso sia corretta. La regolazione in altezza della struttura da incasso & determinata dal

tipo di water utilizzato, dal sedile del water e dalle normative e standard del Paese in cui viene installata.

| NL De afmetingen tussen haakjes zijn louter informatief. Als de afkorting "CZ" wordt aangegeven voor een dimensie
van de afbeelding, betekent dit dat deze dimensie overeenkomt met de wettelijke voorschriften en normen van de

Tsjechische Republiek. Als de installatie in een ander land wordt uitgevoerd, moet de persoon die de installatie uitvoert

een dergelijke dimensie aanpassen in overeenstemming met de voorschriften en wettelijke normen van het andere land.
De persoon die de installatie uitvoert, is verantwoordelijk voor de juiste installatie en voor het afstellen van de hoogte
van het installatiesysteem. De hoogteverstelling van het installatiesysteem wordt bepaald door het type toiletpot dat

wordt gebruikt, de toiletbril en de inhoud van de voorschriften en wettelijke normen van het land waar de installatie

wordt uitgevoerd.

| PT As dimensdes indicadas nos parénteses sao apenas para referéncia. Se a abreviatura "CZ" for indicada para qualquer
dimensao do quadro, significa que esta dimensao corresponde aos regulamentos e normas legais da Republica Checa.
Se a instalagao for efetuada noutro pais, a pessoa que efetua a instalagao é obrigada a ajustar tal dimenséao de acordo
com as normas legais e normas do outro pais. A pessoa que efetua a instalagao é responsavel pela correta instalagéo e
regulagao da altura do sistema de instalagao pré-parede. O ajuste de altura do sistema de instalagao pré-parede é
determinado pelo tipo de sanita utilizada, pelo assento da sanita e pelo contetido das normas legais e normas do pais
em que a instalagao é realizada.

| SLO Dimenzije, navedene v oklepajih, so samo za referenco. Ce je za katero koli dimenzijo na sliki ozna¢ena kratica CZ,
to pomeni, da ta dimenzija ustreza pravnim predpisom in standardom Ceske republike. Ce se namestitev izvede v drugi
drzavi, mora oseba, ki izvaja namestitev, prilagoditi taksno dimenzijo v skladu s pravnimi predpisi in standardi druge drzave.
Oseba, ki izvaja namestitev, je odgovorna za pravilno namestitev in nastavitev visine sistema pred namestitvijo pred steno.
Prilagoditev visine sistema za namestitev pred steno je odvisna od vrste uporabljene strani¢ne 3koljke, toaletnega sedeza
in vsebine zakonskih predpisov in standardov drzave, v kateri se namestitev izvaja.

| SRB Dimenzije navedene u zagradama su samo za referencu. Ako je za bilo koju dimenziju na slici ozna¢ena skracenica
,CZ", to znati da ta dimenzija odgovara zakonskim propisima i standardima Republike Ceske. Ako se instalacija vrsi u
drugoj zemlji, osoba koja vrsi instalaciju duzna je da prilagodi takvu dimenziju u skladu sa zakonskim propisima i
standardima druge zemlje. Osoba koja vrsi instalaciju je odgovorna za ispravnu instalaciju i podesavanje visine predzidnog
ugradnog sistema. Podesavanje visine predzidnog ugradnog sistema se odreduje prema vrsti WC skoljke, WC daske i
sadrzaju zakonskih propisa i standarda zemlje u kojoj se instalacija vrsi.

| SV Matten inom parentes ar endast for referens. Om férkortningen CZ anges fér ndgon dimension géller det att denna
dimension 6verensstimmer med Tjeckiens lagstiftning och normer. Om installationen utférs i den andra staten, &r
personen som utfér monteringen skyldig att justera en sadan dimension i enlighet med lagstiftningen och standarderna
i den andra staten. Den som utfor installationen ansvarar for korrekt installation och hojdjustering av WC-modulen.
Hgjdinstaliningen fér modulen beror pa vilken typ av toalett keramik som anvands, toalettsitsen och innehallet i lagliga
foreskrifter och standarder i det land dar installationen utfors

| EST Sulgudes esitatud mé6tmed on ligikaudsed. Kui mingi mddtme juures on lithend CZ, téhendab see, et see moode
vastab Tsehhi Vabariigi igusaktidele ja standarditele. Teises riigis paigaldamise korral peab paigaldaja seda moodet
kohandama vastavalt seal kehtivatele digusaktidele ja standarditele. WC paigaldusmooduli 6ige sisseehitamise ja korguse
méaaramise eest vastutab paigaldaja. Mooduli paigalduskérgus soltub kasutatavast WC-potist ja WC-istelaud ning
paigaldusriigi 6igusaktidest ja standarditest.
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| UKR Po3mipu B ayxxKax HaBeAeHi nviiue Ana o3HanomneHHa. AkLo abpesiaTypa "CZ" no3HaueHa na AKOroCb Po3mipy
Ha Ma’lloHKy, Lie 03Hauag, Lo Lieit po3mip BiANoBiAaEe NpaBoBMM HOpMaM Ta CTaHAapTam Yecbkoi Pecny6niku. AKwo
MOHTaX NPOBOAMTLCA B iHLWIN KpaiHi, 0c0ba, AKa 3AiICHIOE BCTAHOBEHHS, 3060B'A3aHa KOPUTyBaTyW TaKnii po3mip
BiZAMOBIAHO /10 3aKOHOAABUMX HOPM Ta CTaHAAPTIB iHLLIOI KpaiHu. Ocoba, Aika NPOBOAUTD YCTaHOBKY, HECe BiANOBIAANbHICTL

3a NpaBWIbHY YCTaHOBKY Ta PerysiioBaHHA BUCOTU NPUXOBaHOI cucTeMu iHcTanaLii. PerynioBaHHa BUCOTU NpuxoBaHoi
CUCTEMM IHCTaNALT BU3HAYAETbCA TUMOM YHiTa3y, WO BUKOPUCTOBYETBCA, CUAIHHAM YHiTa3y Ta 3aKOHOAABYMMI HOPMaMI
Ta CTaHAapTaMu KpaiHu, B AKili NPOBOANTLCA YCTaHOBKA.
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Vyrobce: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardii 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Vyrobca: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Producer: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Prohlaseni o vlastnostech ¢. 06/2016

Pfedsténové instalacni systémy:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Viyhlasenie o parametroch ¢. 06/2016

Predstenové instala¢né systémy:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Zékladni Vlastnosti Harmonizovana Zakladna Harmonizovana

charakteristika tech. specifikace charakteristika Parametre tech. $pecifikacia

Vodotésnost Vyhovuje EN14055 Vodotesnost Vyhovuje EN14055
Spolehlivost ) Spolahlivost !

vypoustéciho ventilu Kategorie | EN14055 Wpﬂft-acieho ventilu Kategoéria | EN14055
Hladina hluku Skupinal| EN14055 Hiadina hluku Skupina | EN14055
Splachovaci objem Vyhovuje EN14055 Splachovaci objem Vyhovuje EN14055
Trvanlivost Vyhovuje EN14055 Trvanlivost Vyhovuje EN14055

Osobni hygiena - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Osobna hygiena - PH
EN14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Declaration of performance Nr. 06/2016

Wall-mounted installation systems:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Basic ] Harmonized
characteristics Properties spteecci';irc"a(ic?‘l)n
Water tightness Compliant EN14055
t::i!l?:illl-:t\ga(l)\fe Category 1 EN14055

Noise level Group 1 EN14055
Flush volume Compliant EN14055
Durability Compliant EN14055

Personal hygiene - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

C€
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Ce

Hersteller: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Gyarté: Alcadrain s. r. 0., Komunard(l 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Producent: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard(i 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holedovice, CZ

ERKLARUNG DER EIGENSCHAFTEN Nr. 06/2016

Vorwandinstallationssysteme:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

TELJESITMENY NYILATKOZAT 06/2016 sz.

El6tétfalas rendszerek:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

DEKLARACJA WLASCIWOSCI Nr. 06/2016

Nascienne systemy instalacyjne:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Korperpflege - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Személyi higiénia - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Grundlegende . Norma tecnica o Ale Podstawowa P Zharmonizowana
Charakteristika Eigenschaften armonizata Alapvets jellemzés Teljesitmény Harms?)r:é?iltggﬁszakl charakterystyka Wiasciwosci specyfikacja techniczna
Wasserdichtheit  |Entspricht den Anforderungen| EN14055 Vizzérésag Megfelel EN14055 Wodoszczelnos¢ Spetnia wymagania EN14055
Verlésslichkeit des ] Uritd szele| Ni dnos¢
EN14 p - iezawodnos¢ )

Ablassventils Kategorie | 055 megbizhatésiga 1. Kategoéria EN14055 Zaworu spustowego Kategoria 1 EN14055
Larmpegel Gruppe | EN14055 Zajszint 1. csoport EN14055 Poziom hatasu Grupa 1 EN14055
Spiilvolumen  |Entspricht den Anforderungen| ~ EN14055 Oblitési térfogat Megfelel EN14055 Pojemnosc splukiwacza | Spefnia wymagania EN14055
Lebensdauer  |Entspricht den Anforderungen| EN14055 Tartossag Megfelel EN14055 Trwaloéé Spelnia wymagania EN14055

Higiena osobista - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

C€

Ce

= (€

Producator: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard(l 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

MpowzsoauTen: Alcadrain s. r. 0., Komunardil 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Hole3ovice, CZ

Gamintojas: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Hole3ovice, CZ

DECLARATIE PRIVIND PROPRIETATILE Nr. 06/2016

Sisteme de instalare aplicate pe fata peretilor:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

NEKNAPALINA 3A EKCIMTOATALIIOHHN
MOKA3ATEJIN N2 06/2016

MpeacTeHHN NHCTaNnaUMoHHN cncTemu:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

TECHNINIS LIUDUIMAS Nr. 06/2016

Potinklinés instaliacinés sistemos:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

grlgcctlgzlsi:ii Proprietafi teh:izgcalil;:g:]izaté xai:;tl:e(g;f:mmm EKC:Q::;::&?THM EEE%EEES:: ’ chagi?g;iztika Savybeés f;z:gcitrl;:ic hninial
Etanseitate la apa Corespunde EN14055 BogoycToitumsoct Otrosapa EN14055 Nelaidumas vandeniui Tinka EN14055
Supa;zbél:zt,?cuare Kategorija 1 EN14055 manzifeﬁ;dk::nan Kateropus 1 EN14055 Voitljl,e(;f:iuzﬁmas 1 kategorija EN14055
Nivel de zgomot Skupina | EN14055 HuBo Ha wyma Tpyna 1 EN14055 Triuksmo lygis 1 grupé EN14055
Volum de spalare Corespunde EN14055 MpomreeH obem Otrosaps EN14055 Nuleidii?(li'ggi;/andens Tinka EN14055
Durabilitate Corespunde EN14055 [AbnrotpaiHoct Otrosaps EN14055 llgaamziskumas Tinka EN14055

Igiena personala - PH
EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI

NnyHa xurveHa - PH
EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Personal higiéna - PH
EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI

~ C€

= (€

Ce

Razotajs: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardii 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Productor: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard(i 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Fabricant: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Hole3ovice, CZ

PAZINOJUMS PAR IPASIBAM Nr. 06/2016

Priekssienas instalacijas sistémas:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Pamata T Harmonizéta tehniska
N Ipasibas s
raksturojums specifikacija
Udensizturiba Atbilst EN14055
Iztuk3osanas -
ventila uzticamiba 1. kategorija EN14055
Trok3na limenis 1.grupa EN14055
Noskalosanas tilpums Atbilst EN14055
Izturiba Atbilst EN14055

DECLARACION SOBRE LAS PROPIEDADES No. 06/2016

Sistemas de instalacion delante de la pared:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

DECLARATION DE CARACTERISTQUES N° 06/2016

Systémes d’installation devant mur:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Asmeniné higiena - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Impermeabilidad Satisfactorio EN14055 Etanchéité Satisfaisant EN14055
\gﬁmzlzle'?; C:fglz Categoria 1 EN14055 s oug;a:e'“;: aedlaan ge Catégorie 1 EN14055
Nivel del ruido Grupo 1 EN14055 Niveau du bruit Groupe 1 EN14055
Volumen de descarga Satisfactorio EN14055 Capacité de chasse Satisfaisant EN14055
Periodo de vida util Satisfactorio EN14055 Durabilité Satisfaisant EN14055

Higiene y Cuidado Personal - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Hygiéne - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI
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Ce
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Producent: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Valmistaja: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardd 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Koaokevootrc: Alcadrain s. r. 0., Komunardii 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

PRASTATIONSERKLARING Nr.06/2016

Forvaeggens installationssystemer:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

OMINAISUUKSIA KOSKEVA ILMOITUS Nro. 06/2016

Seinaan kiinnitettavat asennusjarjestelmat:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

AHAQZH TMEPI IAIOTHTQN Ap. 06/2016

ZUOTAHATA EYKATACTACNG EUMPAG OTTO TOV TOiX0:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

- — . Evappoviopévn
Gnll(relglcil(gtge;r;de Parametre tek:iiLnglcsigL?tion Perusominaisuudet Ominaisuudet :'eal:;]r?:rlss:ittl:ely )(Clp(lBl?Tc:]l;?UTle I8i6tTEC npggﬁ\l’ﬁwﬁ
Vandtaet Opfylder EN14055 Vesitiiviys Riittéva EN14055 o;/;gﬁ?gg;\%ggga AvTamokpiveTat EN14055
(IiDrrI:t:\slﬁ(rlltellrir:d Kategori 1 EN14055 Tyhjennysventtiilin Luokka 1 EN14055 Adomioria i EN14055
luotettavuus BaABidag ekponig Katnyopia 1
Stejniveau Gruppe 1 EN14055 Melutaso Ryhm 1 EN14055 Eninedo BopoBou Oudsa 1 EN14055
Skyl!evolumen Opfylder EN14055 Huuhtelutilavuus Riittava EN14055 “OyKOG €KMAUONG Avtamokpivetat EN14055
Funktif,'!.‘ié?{,'éﬁ,ﬂe\,eﬁd Opfylder EN14055 Kestavyys Riittava EN14055 AVOEKTIKETNTA Avtarmokpivetat EN14055
Personlig hygiejne - PH Henkilokohtainen hygienia - PH Mpoowmikn vylewn - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI
@ @

C€

Ce

C€

Produttore: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Producent: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Fabricante: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunard( 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holeovice, CZ

DICHIARAZIONE SULLE PROPRIETA N.06/2016

Sistemi di installazione a parete:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

VERKLARING VAN PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN Nr. 06/2016

Voorwand-installatiesystemen:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

DECLARAGCAO DE DESEMPENHO No. 06/2016

Sistemas de instalagao diante da parede:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Caratteristiche R Norma tecnica . . Geharmoniseerde Caracteristicas . Especificagdo
principali Proprieta armonizzata Basiskenmerken Eigenschappen ;‘;Cehcrl‘fllsc‘;fgle‘e essenciais Propriedades técnica harmonizada
s Impermeabilidade 5
Impermeabilita Conforme EN14055 Waterdichtheid Voldoet EN14055 P g Convém EN14055
Affidabilita della . Betrouwbaarheid . Fiabilidade d.
EN14055 iabilidade da .
valvola di scarico Cotegoria T van de klok Categorie 1 EN14055 valvula de descarga Categoria 1 SR
Livello di rumore Gruppo 1 EN14055 Geluidsniveau Groep 1 EN14055 Nivel de ruido Grupo 1 EN14055
Volume dello scarico Conforme EN14055 Doorspoel inhoud Voldoet EN14055 Volume de descarga Convém EN14055
Durabilita Conforme EN14055 Houdbaarheid Voldoet EN14055 Durabilidade Convém EN14055
Igiene personale - PH Persoonlijke hygiéne - PH Higiene pessoal - PH
EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI
@@ (D)

C€

Ce

C€

Proizvajalec: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardil 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Proizvoda¢: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunarda 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Hole3ovice, CZ

Tillverkare: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardd 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Hole3ovice, CZ

IZJAVA O LASTNOSTIH St.06/2016

Predstenski instalacijski sistemi:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

IZJAVA O SVOJSTVIMA Br. 06/2016

Predzidni instalacioni sistemi:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

DEKLARATION OM EGENSKAPER Nr. 06/2016

Forbyggda installationssystem:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

o Osnov_na_ Lastnosti Usklajen.a.teh'r)iéna Osnov_na_ Svojstva Harnr.\synizovar\a ) Gk)r:srwilér?i%ang\f Egenskaper Harmonisera?d )
arakteristika specifikacija karakteristika tehnicka specifikacija egenskager teknisk specifikation
Neprepustnost za vodo Ustreza EN14055 Vodonepropusnost Odgovara EN14055 Vattentit Uppfyller EN14055
izpfftr:z:’a'v\f:;m . Kategorija 1 EN14055 Vem’;‘;‘;"égﬁia e | Kategorial EN14055 Dré;ﬁ;gﬁfl‘i'sggtlens Kategori 1 EN14055
Nivo hrupa Skupina | EN14055 Nivo buke Grupa 1 EN14055 Bullerniva Grupp 1 EN14055
Splakovalni volumen Ustreza EN14055 Zapremina za ispiranje Odgovara EN14055 Spolningsvolym Uppfyller EN14055
Obstojnost Ustreza EN14055 Trajnost Odgovara EN14055 Hallbarhet Uppfyller EN14055

Osebna higiena - PH
EN 14055-CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Osobna higijena - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Personlig hygien - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

&>

C€

Tootja: Alcadrain s.r. 0., Komunardti 1626/35,
170 00 Praha 7 - Holesovice, CZ

Toimivusdeklaratsioon nr. 06/2016

Seinasisesed paigaldussusteemid:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

rohokms | omadued | L e
Veekindlus Vastab EN14055
Aravooluklapi Kategooria 1 EN14055
téokindlus
Miiratase Rihm 1 EN14055
Loputusmaht Vastab EN14055
Kulumiskindlus Vastab EN14055

Isikliku higieeni - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

649/R3/02/24/NA0234




